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The undersigned hereby certifies that on this 12th day of June, 2024, a copy of 

the accompanying Petition for Review was electronically filed via AZTurboCourt and 

e-served via email to: 

Yavapai County Superior Court 
Honorable Tina R. Ainley 
dpaul@courts.az.gov 
 
Maricopa County Attorney’s Office 
Joseph La Rue 
Thomas Liddy 
Jack O’Connor 
Rosa Aguilar 
laruej@mcao.maricopa.gov 
liddyt@mcao.maricopa.gov 
oconnorj@mcao.maricopa.gov 
aguilarr@mcao.maricopa.gov 

Snell and Wilmer 
Brett W. Johnson 
Eric H. Spencer 
Colin P. Ahler  
Ian Joyce  
bwjohnson@swlaw.com 
espencer@swlaw.com 
cahler@swlaw.com 
ijoyce@swlaw.com 

Attorneys for Petitioner, Maricopa County 
 

Flagstaff Law Group 
Rose Winkeler 
rose@flaglawgroup.com 

Attorney for Real Party in Interest, Coconino 
County 
 
Yavapai County Attorney’s Office  
Michael Gordon 
Thomas Stoxen 
Michael.Gordon@yavapaiaz.gov 
Thomas.Stoxen@yavapaiaz.gov 

Attorneys for Real Party in Interest, Yavapai 
County 
 
Coppersmith Brockelman PLC 
D. Andrew Gaona 
Austin C. Yost 
agaona@cblawyers.com 
ayost@cblawyers.com 

Elias Law Group LLP 
Lalitha D. Madduri 
Daniel J. Cohen 
Elena Rodriguez Armenta 
lmadduri@elias.law 
dcohen@elias.law 
erodriguezarmenta@elias.law 

Attorneys for Proposed Intervenor-Defendants 
Arizona Alliance for Retired Americans and 
Voto Latino 

 
By: /s/ James K. Rogers 
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